SPORT B/G SEASON NAME EMAIL
Trainer ALL ALL Gennar Feucht feucht_gennar@dublinschools.net
Trainer ALL ALL Rachel Reinhart reinhart_rachel@dublinschools.net
Cheer Girls Fall Stacey Kern kern_stacey@dublinschools.net
Cross Country Girls Fall Greg King king_greg@dublinschools.net
Cross Country Boys Fall Joe DePalma depalma_joseph@dublinschools.net
Field Hockey Girls Fall Terence Campbell terence.campbell@gmail.com
Football Boys Fall Nick McVay mcvay_nick@dublinschools.net
Golf Girls Fall  |Kim Grisvard mrsgriz0517 @gmail.com
Golf Boys Fall Scott Sutherland sutherland_scott@dublinschools.net
Soccer Girls Fall Costa Kalorides ckalorides@gmail.com
Soccer Boys Fall Mic Rogers microgers7@icloud.com
Tennis Girls Fall Gina Urwin 7075gurwin@gmail.com
Volleyball Girls Fall Sydney Taylor Sydneymtaylorll@gmail.com
Baseball Boys Spring |Corey Gould cgould011l@gmail.com
Lacrosse Girls Spring [Kat Maloney coffmanglax.coach@gmail.com
Lacrosse Boys Spring [Dan Warren warren_dan@dublinschools.net
Softball Girls Spring  |Scott Tillman stillman.dchs@yahoo.com
Tennis Boys Spring |Brett Hundertpfund hundertpfund_brett@dublinschools.net
Track Girls Spring [Greg King king_greg@dublinschools.net
Track Boys Spring [James Legins jlegins106@gmail.com
Volleyball Boys Spring [Shane Farrell shane327@aol.com
Basketball Girls Winter |Carly Santoro santoro_cary@dublinschool.net
Basketball Boys Winter |Adam Banks coffmanhoops@dublincoffman.com
Cheer Girls Winter |Stacey Kern kern_stacey@dublinschools.net
Gymnastics Girls Winter |Kristen Willms kwillms0124@gmail.com
Ice Hockey Boys Winter |Dave Gnas rocksicehockey@dublincoffman.com
Swim B/G Winter |Mark Birnbrich rocksbirnbrich@gmail.com
Dive B/G Winter |Carrie Erdmann carrie.erdmann@gmail.com
Wrestling Boys Winter |Chance VanGundy crv0108@swcsd.us
Bowling B/G Winter |Jack Weber jackweber@gmail.com




